
 

 
 

Samford Scout Den, 62 Cash Ave North, Samford 
June July 2024 

Date Program 

theme     

Activities (9am - 4pm) 

Monday 24 June 
Berg 

Buggies 
Can you steer the course? Race your teammates. Pedal as fast as you can. 

Tuesday 25 June Archery Set your sight on the target, then take your shot. Will you hit the bullseye? 

Wednesday 26 June First Aid Not all heroes wear capes. Can you help your mates if they are injured?  

Thursday 27 June Pioneering 
Calling all builders and engineers! How high can you stack the crate using a 

mechanical crane you have built yourself. 

Friday 28 June 
Treasure 

Hunt 

Crack the code and decipher the clues to locate the destination. Take in the 

sites of Samford while you find more clues. 

   

Monday 1 July Survival 
Develop some skills to help you if you go camping. From fire lighting for 

cooking to making ropes there, are a lot of things to learn. 

Tuesday 2 July Circus Can you juggle? Do you like side show alley? Why not learn some circus skills? 

Wednesday 3 July Archery Hone your Robin hood skills. Can you hit the bulls eye. 

Thursday 4 July Low Ropes 
Helmets 🗸 Balance 🗸 Fun 🗸 Why not help build your own low ropes course to 

play on?  

Friday 5 July 
Berg 

Buggies 

Can you stick to the track and overtake your mates? Who will cross the finish 

line first? 

The pool will be too cool to swim in, but we may have some water activities so bring your swimmers 
still. Amongst these activities we will also run games and there will be some free play time 

 

 


